Partnumber
AN821-2D
AN821-3D
AN821-5D
AN837-6D
AN914-1D
AN914-3D
FL3C3
MS20219-1
MS20220-1
MS20220-3
MS20220-4
MS20822-2D
MS20822-4D
MS20822-6-2D
MS20823-4D
S1135-1
S378-1
S378-3
S378-4
S378-4S
101-910204-11
1111-2
181605
269N04

3621
5654551-4
62711-005

Description
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
PULLEY
PULLEY
PULLEY
PULLEY
PULLEY
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
ELBOW
PULLEY
PULLEY
PULLEY
PULLEY

ELBOW ASSEMBLY

ELBOW
PULLEY
ELBOW NYLON

ELBOW BATTERY

ELBOW
PULLEY

Location
27P
27P
27P
27P
27P
27P
25K
28F
28Q
28Q
28Q
27P
28L
27P
27Q
27R
28P
28P
28P
28Q
37M
29J
28P
27S
22G
24M
28P

TOTAL

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
EA
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
EA
EA
ea
EA
ea
ea
ea
ea
EA
ea

S 2 A NN, 2R PO POCOOOONPAERANAO—~,=2WNDN

PRICE EUR

43.3 EUR
33.26 EUR
36.93 EUR

7.82 EUR
11.75 EUR
160.4 EUR

4 EUR
66.98 EUR
153.14 EUR
119.64 EUR
61.14 EUR
118.2 EUR
53 EUR

89 EUR
105.25 EUR
33.6 EUR
179.52 EUR
308.82 EUR
248.3 EUR
29.6 EUR
733.64 EUR
331 EUR
1103.28 EUR
29.75 EUR
20.16 EUR

300 EUR
10.55 EUR



