

Partnumber	Description	Location	TOTAL	QTY	PRICE	EUR
AN821-2D	ELBOW	27P	ea	2	43.3	EUR
AN821-3D	ELBOW	27P	ea	2	33.26	EUR
AN821-5D	ELBOW	27P	ea	3	36.93	EUR
AN837-6D	ELBOW	27P	ea	1	7.82	EUR
AN914-1D	ELBOW	27P	ea	1	11.75	EUR
AN914-3D	ELBOW	27P	ea	5	160.4	EUR
FL3C3	PULLEY	25K	ea	1	4	EUR
MS20219-1	PULLEY	28F	EA	2	66.98	EUR
MS20220-1	PULLEY	28Q	ea	4	153.14	EUR
MS20220-3	PULLEY	28Q	ea	4	119.64	EUR
MS20220-4	PULLEY	28Q	ea	2	61.14	EUR
MS20822-2D	ELBOW	27P	ea	6	118.2	EUR
MS20822-4D	ELBOW	28L	ea	5	53	EUR
MS20822-6-2D	ELBOW	27P	ea	5	89	EUR
MS20823-4D	ELBOW	27Q	ea	5	105.25	EUR
S1135-1	ELBOW	27R	ea	8	33.6	EUR
S378-1	PULLEY	28P	ea	4	179.52	EUR
S378-3	PULLEY	28P	EA	6	308.82	EUR
S378-4	PULLEY	28P	EA	4	248.3	EUR
S378-4S	PULLEY	28Q	ea	4	29.6	EUR
101-910204-11	ELBOW ASSEMBLY	37M	EA	1	733.64	EUR
1111-2	ELBOW	29J	ea	1	331	EUR
181605	PULLEY	28P	ea	12	1103.28	EUR
269N04	ELBOW NYLON	27S	ea	7	29.75	EUR
3621	ELBOW BATTERY	22G	ea	1	20.16	EUR
5654551-4	ELBOW	24M	EA	1	300	EUR
62711-005	PULLEY	28P	ea	1	10.55	EUR